Keysoe High Profile Show
Thursday, December 03, 2020 - Sunday, December 06, 2020

Thursday
Class 1 BD M75
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD R Horse Horse BD F Section
10:00
10:08 224 Zoe Sopp 19011 Vilan 1734658 Gold
Louise Riley-
10:16 110 Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver
10:24 131 Ida Ohman Unknown Rica 82 50819 Bronze
Golden
10:32 183 Alex Baker 268801 Highlight 1938665 Gold
10:40 182 Alex Hua Tian 266264 Don Geniro 55149 Gold
Jessica Roisin
10:48 135 Dunn 140139 Hokita 1634750 Gold
10:56 111 Anna Wilson 173355 Feliciano 1635443 Gold
11:20 29 Annie Rawlins 224227 Evanti 1937603 Gold
Georgina Howards
11:28 23 Howard 87890 Power 1732096 Gold
India Keates- Keyland
11:36 156 Robinson 1511603 Fantasia 1834198 Silver
Sam
11:44 199 Duckworth 98213 Florida 147 1938680 Gold
11:52 85 Emma Hobbs 105104 graciah 1734602 Silver
Santa Monica
12:00 74 Naoise Ward 1915286 I 1936152 Silver
Class 2 BD AM96
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD R Horse Horse BD [ Section
12:20 224 Zoe Sopp 19011 Vilan 1734658 Gold
Sam
12:27 199 Duckworth 98213 Florida 147 1938680 Gold
Woodcroft
12:35 51 Jessica Dunn 140139 Ferdinand 1632316 Gold
12:42
12:50 182 Alex Hua Tian 266264 Don Geniro 55149 Gold
India Keates-
12:57 157 Robinson 1511603 Cubea N 1433517 Gold
13:05 143 Willow Kemp 147265 Lone Starll 1431234 Gold
River Rise
13:12 128 Katie Bailey 87726 Isabella 1733335 Gold
Stephanie
13:35 118 Taylor 1410183 WGS Inanda 1834577 Gold
Bronte Guess Van De
13:42 115 Watson 402146 Moerhoek 1931490 Gold
Vicky lotti Van
13:50 102 Campbell 1611831 Bergsham 1832542 Gold
13:57 76 Lucy Cliff 167924 Gestion 1535588 Gold
Sam
14:05 198 Duckworth 98213 LHH Harley 1731748 Gold
Mia Mordecai-
14:12 226 Smith 361623 INNOCENT 1732380 Silver
14:20 95 Joshua Hill 300446 Bailey B 1734970 Silver
14:27 67 Ruby Fullman 1611692 Marac M 1833497 Silver
Charlotte
14:35 52 Lutener 403280 AB Barroco 1630182 Silver
Nanette
14:42 16 Spence 324396 Euforia 58103 Silver
Sofia
14:50 13 Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 Silver



Class 3

Time

BD FEI PS(
Bridle No
09:30 213

09:38 232

09:46 151

09:54 181

10:02 177

10:10 155
10:18 209
10:26 153
10:34 186

10:42 146
11:06 144

11:14 129

11:22 115

11:30 100

11:38 83

11:46 78

11:54 9
12:02 75

12:10 65
12:18 58

12:26 57

12:50 53
12:58 47

13:06 40
13:14 37

13:22 25

13:30 21

13:38 200

13:46 6
13:54 154

14:02 208

14:10 77
14:18 165

14:26 160

14:34 198

14:42 233

Rider

Nicola Naylor 347051
Janette Frost 26140
Sarah Rao 1410349
Sarah Higgins 85103
Kimberley-

Alice Seaby 159719
Holly Colgate -

Cooke 307475
TONITERRY 296946
Anna Miller 335703

Rowan Bryson 337374

Levi Hunt 1411219

Willow Kemp 147265

Katie Bailey 87726
Bronte

Watson 402146
Daniel

Watson 7480
Lizzie

Robertson 27405
Fiona

Brennan 263010
Dylan

Deutrom 403719
Kirsty Imm 209791
Samantha

Willson 402537

Jane Howard 18120

Laura Jarlquist TBD
Charlotte

Lutener 403280
Nicola Lickley 151165
Belinda

Brereton 8559
Chloe Jacques 1910647
Georgina

Howard 87890
Helen James 5428
Shelley Reeve

Smith 82821
Anne-marie

rawlins 224227
Anna Miller 335703
Susanna

Foustok 1915693
Fiona

Brennan 263010
Emma Bond 279390

Sharon Lindop 212806
Sam
Duckworth 98213

Janette Frost 26140

Rider BD RHorse

Del Piero
Iramee
Faydirime zh

Fidler

Dutch Class
Dalvangs
Lorenzo

Quadriga
Adonis B

Lazulith
Frappuccino
VCG

Dark Horse
Hillgrounds
Wolkenhall
Guess Van De
Moerhoek

Aster Berlin

Everton L

Guarantee

San-Marco

BARNEBIE
Delhurens
sunshine

Bjornsun
Atoftens
Dornier

Full Fusion BS
Gullit LH

Deco 11

Denver IX

Capri
Hillgrove
Rockwell

Sinderella

Etoile 11

Tarantino

Don Rodolfo

De Angelis Il

Drago's Felix
Spielbanker
LHH Harley

Midnight
Cassini

Horse BD F Section

1932833 Silver
41608 Bronze
1532223 Gold
85103 Gold
1431799 Gold
1534658 Gold
293946 Silver
50048 Gold
59397 Gold
1533514 Gold
1431235 Gold
1530027 Gold
1931490 Gold
1730611 Gold
58551 Gold
1531211 Gold
1430564 Gold
1631580 Gold
1532500 Gold
55496 Gold
1938627 Gold
1430906 Gold
1535109 Gold
1934650 Gold
1931199 Gold
1631458 Gold
1734472 Gold
52264

1932417 Gold
1631705 Gold
1936594 Silver
1632392 Gold
53437 Silver
1431749 Silver
1731748 Gold
49743 Silver



Horse BD F Section

1532223

1431799

1534658
50048

1532509

1533514

37489
53437
1631580

1731210
1931199

1631458

41537

1431749
1936253

Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Horse BD F Section

Horse BD F Section

Class 4 BD FEI Int
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse
09:00 151 Sarah Rao 1410349 Faydirime zh
Kimberley-
09:07 177 Alice Seaby 159719 Dutch Class
Holly Colgate - Dalvangs
09:15 155 Cooke 307475 Lorenzo
09:22 153 Anna Miller 335703 Adonis B
Belinda
09:30 214 Spence 113832 Ramazzotti 39
Frappuccino
09:37 146 Levi Hunt 1411219 VCG
Stephanie Donna
09:45 119 Taylor 1410183 Summer
09:52 165 Emma Bond 279390 Drago's Felix
10:00 75 Kirsty Imm 209791 BARNEBIE
Martin
10:07 72 Schleicher 162809 Diane
10:15 37 Chloe Jacques 1910647 Denver IX
Georgina
10:22 25 Howard 87890 Capri
Rachel Winnetou
10:30 91 Murray 61522 GEP
10:37 160 Sharon Lindop 212806 Spielbanker
10:45 152 Sarah Rao 1410349 King Ron P
Class 5 BD FEI Int
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse
11:00
Class 6 BD FEI Int
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse
11:16 90 Ruth Hole 253189 Easy VZ
Beth
11:23 184 Bainbridge 123064 Diggo
Gredstedgard
11:31 164 Chloe Vell 272442 s Stuntman
Angus Corrie-
11:38 162 Deane 350460 Tiny Tempur
11:46 152 Sarah Rao 1410349 King Ron P
11:53 142 Carol Bennitt 27758 Bonanza
GB Londero
Von
12:01 132 Ellie McCarthy 213110 Worrenberg
Henrietta
12:23 107 Cheetham 11622 Dancer Khan
12:31 105 Jenny Ward 21121 Brasil P
12:38 185 Sara Garvie 50091 Ri Alto
12:46 46 Georgie West 1811365 Skyla
12:53 43 Lucy Amy 268976 Extra Time
13:01
Alexandra
13:08 4 Hellings 304514 Uvender v

13:16

1531145 Gold
1630185 Gold
1634921 Gold
1635444 Gold
1936253 Gold
52871 Gold
Unknown Gold
1530470 Gold
51324 Gold
47869 Gold
1632230 Gold
1430709 Gold
36998 Gold



Class 7

Time

Friday

Class 8

Time

BD FEI GP

Bridle No Rider

13:53 212
14:01 211
14:09

14:17 176

14:25 161
14:33 148
14:41 130

14:49 112

14:57 99
15:05 79
15:13 44
15:21 71
15:45 69
15:53 66

16:01 64

16:09 54

16:17 42

16:25 41

16:33 38

16:41 32

16:49 30
16:57
17:05 7

17:13 1

10:00 168
10:08 147
10:16 224
10:26

10:32 188

10:40 183
10:48 182

10:56 169

11:04 135
11:12 34

11:44 178

11:52 156

BD M76
Bridle No

Theodora
Livanos

Emile Faurie

Lewis Carrier
Alice
Oppenheimer

Kate Cowell

Mojca Usnik

Katrina
Cantrell
Daniel
Watson

Lucy Cliff
Lucy Amy
Alex Baker
Anna Wilson

James Smith

Anna Ross
Jessica Roisin
Dunn
Caroline
Eaton
Belinda
Brereton
Alice
Oppenheimer
Katie
Johnston
Louisa
Spencer

Dane Rawlins
Steph
Croxford

Rider
Sophia
Marston

Nicola Hill
Zoe Sopp

Nick Lawson

Alex Baker

Alex Hua Tian

Tor Fenwick
Jessica Roisin
Dunn

Chloe Hill

Nicola Pearce
India Keates-
Robinson

Rider BD R Horse

123456789
26310

285293

163627
14869
1410021

18457

7480

167924
268976
268801
173355
402625

24147

140139

402861

8559

163627

343994

164542

48186

59749

Robinvale

Shilo

Diego V
Headmore
Davina

Samba Dancer

Libertino
Woodlander
Donna
Summer
Aster
Butterfly IV

Cruise
Rudy
Dutchman
Distinto

Pinturero P Il
Newton
Domino

LG Alicante
Valley

NEVE VIP
Captain Negro
C

Headmore
Dirubinio
After
Midnight

Armstrong Il

Espiore

Mr Benn Il

Rider BD R Horse

1512995
361712
19011

161462

268801
266264

165875

140139
1610182

20176

1511603

Solitaire |l
Nikita

Vilan

Woodlander
District
Attorney
Golden
Highlight
Don Geniro

Damask Rosa
Mundi

Hokita

Fort Knoxx
Keystone
Quartz
Keyland
Fantasia

Horse BD F Section

1936727
1632381

58040

1532912
49449
1931040

47209

56315
49765
1430708
1634337
1731240
1432573

1430641

50398

1632848

52438

58078

51104

52181

1632620

1535867

Horse BD F Section

1732376
50292
1734658

46350

1938665
55149

1734354

1634750
1834558

1632686

1834198

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver

Silver



12:00 110

12:08 56
12:16 85

12:24 74
12:32 14

Louise Riley-
Hunt 366617

Emilia Nelson 1511193
Emma Hobbs 105104

Naoise Ward 1915286
ANNA BATES 40165719

Zamira
Woodlander
Wales

graciah
Santa Monica
I

Gitina

46240

1731357
1734602

1936152
1830899

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver



Class 9

Time

Class 10 BD FEI Int

Time

10:00 178
10:07 131
10:15 224

10:22 51
10:30 76

10:37 13

10:45 157
11:07 143

11:15 128

11:22 118

11:30 115
11:37 103

11:45 102

11:52 78
12:00 182
12:07 70
12:30

12:37 26
12:45 67

12:52 188
13:00 95
13:07 82

13:15 52

13:22 16

13:30 169

BD AM98
Bridle No

Rider

Nicola Pearce

Ida Ohman
Zoe Sopp

Jessica Dunn

Lucy Cliff
Sofia
Jankiewicz

India Keates-

Robinson

Willow Kemp

Katie Bailey
Stephanie
Taylor
Bronte
Watson

Mette Dahl
Vicky
Campbell
Fiona
Brennan

Alex Hua Tian

Anna Wilson

Georgina
Howard

Ruby Fullman

Nick Lawson

Joshua Hill

Lauren Ruffle

Charlotte
Lutener
Nanette
Spence

Tor Fenwick

Bridle No Rider

12:56 213
13:03 153

13:11 159

13:18 155
13:26 154
13:33 186

13:41 200
13:48 151

13:56 24
14:03 144

14:26 129

Nicola Naylor

Anna Miller
Linsay
Coleridge-
Smith

Holly Colgate -

Cooke

Anna Miller

Rowan Bryson
Shelley Reeve

Smith

Sarah Rao
Georgina
Howard

Willow Kemp

Katie Bailey

Rider BD R Horse

20176
Unknown

19011

140139
167924

352390

1511603
147265

87726

1410183

402146
1910888

1611831

263010
266264
173355

87890
1611692

161462
300446
356387

403280

324396

165875

Keystone
Quartz

Rica 82

Vilan
Woodcroft
Ferdinand

Gestion

Boularouz

Cubea N

Lone Star Il
River Rise
Isabella

WGS Inanda
Guess Van De
Moerhoek

FLORINA 146
lotti Van
Bergsham

Guarantee
Don Geniro

Feliciano

Howards
Power

Marac M
Woodlander
District
Attorney
Bailey B

Freeman H
AB Barroco
Euforia

Damask Rosa
Mundi

Rider BD R Horse

347051
335703

7870

307475
335703
337374

82821
1410349

87890
147265

87726

Del Piero

Adonis B

WfD
HOTSTUFF
Dalvangs
Lorenzo
Tarantino

Lazulith

Sinderella

Faydirime zh
Howards
Mystery

Dark Horse
Hillgrounds
Wolkenhall

Horse BD F Section

1632686
50819
1734658

1632316
1535588

53422

1433517
1431234

1733335

1834577

1931490
1432304

1832542

1531211
55149
1635443

1732096
1833497

46350
1734970
1432193

1630182

58103

1734354

Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Horse BD F Section

1932833
50048

57981

1534658
1631705
59397

52264
1532223

1732097
1431235

1530027

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold



14:33 119

14:41 115

14:48 100

14:56 77

15:03 65

15:11 57
15:18 154
15:41 37

15:48 27

15:56 146

16:03 21

16:11 9

16:18 6
16:26 152
16:33 165

16:41 160

Stephanie
Taylor
Bronte
Watson
Daniel
Watson
Fiona
Brennan
Samantha
Willson

1410183

402146

7480

263010

402537

Laura Jarlquist TBD

Anna Miller

Chloe Jacques

Georgina
Howard

Levi Hunt

Helen James
Dylan
Deutrom
Anne-marie
rawlins

Sarah Rao

Emma Bond

335703
1910647

87890

1411219

5428

403719

224227
1410349
279390

Sharon Lindop 212806

Donna
Summer
Guess Van De
Moerhoek

Aster Berlin

De Angelis Il
Delhurens
sunshine
Atoftens
Dornier

Tarantino

Denver IX

Capri
Frappuccino
VCG
Hillgrove
Rockwell

San-Marco

Etoile 11
King Ron P

Drago's Felix

Spielbanker

37489

1931490

1730611

1632392

1532500

1938627
1631705
1931199

1631458

1533514

1734472

1430564

1932417
1936253
53437

1431749

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver

Silver



Class 11

Time

Class 12

Time

Class 13

Time

Class 14a BD FEI Int
Bridle No Rider

Time

Class 14b BD FEI Int

14:07 185
14:15 69
14:23

14:31 177

10:00 153

10:08 72

10:16 40
10:24 37

10:32 21

10:40 160

11:04 184
11:12 149

11:21 132
11:29 130

11:38 114
11:46 101

11:55 99
12:03 71

12:29 64

12:37 54

12:46 42

12:54 41

13:03 30
13:11
13:20
13:28 7

13:54

14:02 189

BD FEI Int
Bridle No Rider

BD MSF In
Bridle No

BD MSF GF
Bridle No Rider

Sara Garvie 50091
Anna Wilson 173355
Kimberley-

Alice Seaby 159719
Rider

Anna Miller 335703
Martin

Schleicher 162809
Belinda

Brereton 8559

Chloe Jacques 1910647
Helen James 5428

Sharon Lindop 212806

Beth

Bainbridge 123064

Kate Cowell 14869

Ellie McCarthy 213110

Mojca Usnik 1410021

Elder Klatzko 146773

Imogen Chant 363316
Daniel

Watson 7480
Alex Baker 268801
Anna Ross 24147
Jessica Roisin

Dunn 140139
Caroline

Eaton 402861
Belinda

Brereton 8559
Louisa

Spencer 164542

Dane Rawlins 48186

Mark Walters 163678

Rider BD RHorse

Ri Alto
Distinto

Dutch Class

Rider BD R Horse

Adonis B

Diane

Deco 11

Denver IX
Hillgrove
Rockwell

Spielbanker

Rider BD RHorse

Diggo

Samba dancer

GB Londero
Von

Worrenberg

Libertino

Woodlander
Little Richard

Dirty Dancing

Aster
Butterfly IV

Dutchman
Newton
Domino

LG Alicante
Valley

NEVE VIP

Captain Negro

C

Armstrong

Espiore

Rider BD R Horse

Iceblue
Valentino

Horse BD F Section

47869
1731240

1431799

Gold
Gold

Silver

Horse BD F Section

50048

1731210

1934650
1931199

1734472

1431749

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver

Horse BD F Section

1630185
49449

Unknown

1931040

37123
1630122

56315
1634337

1430641

50398

1632848

52438

52181

1632620

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Horse BD F Section

44718

Silver



Time

Bridle No Rider

14:10 197

14:18 179
14:26 170

14:34 8

14:42 113

14:50 89

14:58 88
15:06 150

15:14 1

Sally Bell
Tamsin
Vaughan

Sammy Page
Rebecca
Tilton

Kate Cowell
Sara-Jane
Lanning
Sara-Jane
Lanning

Sarah Rao
Steph
Croxford

Rider BD R Horse

27820

216372
96393

48413

14869

17302

17302
1410349

59749

State Secret

Casse-cou

ronaldo IV
Valliant
Dramatic
Conquest

Try Me Once

Sigurd

Alfranco

Mr Benn Il

Horse BD F Section

58581

50353
47030

43413

57507

4070006151

55446
tbc

1535867

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold



Saturday
Class 15
Time

BD P 15
Bridle No

Class 16 BD P17a
Bridle No

Time

Class 17

Time

Class 18 BD N37a
Bridle No

Time

09:00 190

09:07 137

09:14 210

09:21 123
09:29 139

09:35 116

09:00 139

09:07 116
09:14 127
09:21

09:28 190

09:35 137

09:56 215
10:02 158
10:09 94

10:15 138

10:22 108

10:28 80

10:35 73

09:56 106

10:03 80
10:11 201

10:18 215
10:26

10:33 138
10:41 94

10:48 108

10:56 216

BD N23
Bridle No

Rider

Sal Tucker

Tilly Parrott
Violet
Whitaker

Katie Hughes

Abbi Jackson
Jacqueline
Day

Rider

Abbi Jackson
Jacqueline
Day

Kelly Fletcher

Sal Tucker

Tilly Parrott

Rider

Antonia
Brown

Sharon Boyles

Ruth Hole
Melissa
Storey
Jacqui
Campbell
Emma
Stopford

Katie Hughes

Rider
Emma
Stopford
Jessica Roisin
Dunn

Jayne Turney
Antonia
Brown

Melissa
Storey

Ruth Hole
Jacqui
Campbell
Antonia
Brown

Rider BD R Horse

214116

1611274

1811162

225037
402672

309320

GEORGE
GUSTAV

Fairley Katrina

Bronheulog
Precious
Marble Arch
Vil

Luna Sea 11
Nero De
Kuhne

Rider BD R Horse

402672

309320

214116

1611274

Luna Sea 11
Nero De
Kuhne

La Bomba

GEORGE
GUSTAV

Fairley Katrina

Rider BD R Horse

124478
1811079
253189

130524

184551

157120

225037

SJL Liberty
Mollycobble

Hiskia DHI
Fernside
Dakota
Machno
Excalibur
Holme Park
Kashmir
Breight Said
Fred

Rider BD R Horse

157120

140139
101753

124478

130524
253189

184551

124478

Holme Park
Kashmir

Lets Make An
Opera M

Friendship

SIL Liberty

Fernside
Dakota

Hiskia DHI
Machno
Excalibur

SILKing

Horse BD F Section

1934977

1833420

1931215

41665
1938450

1731119

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Horse BD F Section

1938450

1731119

1934977

1833420

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Horse BD [ Section

1935133
1831717
TBC

1932735

1935147

50692 0911 6

1530601

Gold
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Horse BD F Section

50692 0911 6

1935372
1936588

1935133

1932735
TBC

1935147

1937951

Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold



Class 19 BD E43
Time

10:54 231
11:01 172

11:08 133

11:15 216
11:22 2

11:29 238

Class 20 BD E57
Time
11:18 97

11:25 126

11:33 133

11:40 238
11:48 2

Bridle No

Bridle No Rider

Kirsten
Mayne

Rider BD RHorse

120944

Alison Calvert 42374

Ellie McCarthy 213110

Antonia
Brown

124478

Nicole Turner 190705

Miri

Hackett

Rider

Abbie
Newbury

Quibero De
Susaeta

Quando

Khaleesi M

SJILKing

J'Eton Hit LDS

Centaras

Rider BD R Horse
Maddy Frewin 348600

307033

Ellie McCarthy 213110

Miri
Hackett

Nicole Turner 190705

Horse BD F Section

Gold
1935095 Silver
Unknown Gold
1937951 Gold
1933801 Silver

TBC

Horse BD F Section

Total Ecstasy 1932207 Gold
Tantoni

Quickstep 1832521 Gold
Khaleesi M Unknown Gold
Centaras TBC

J'Eton Hit LDS 1933801 Silver



Class 21

Time

Class 22

Time

Class 23

Time

BD M61

Bridle No Rider

12:04 228
12:11

12:18 163

12:25 126

12:32 178

12:39 175
12:46

12:53 14
13:00 XX

13:07 168

13:14 229
13:21

13:35 194
13:43 124

13:51 228

13:59 188

14:07 183
14:15 182

14:23 169

14:47 135

14:55 178
15:03

15:11 109

15:19 86
15:27 14

15:35 168

15:43 229
15:51 X
15:59 X

BD M73
Bridle No

BD FEI Col

Kirsten
Mayne

Angus Corrie-
Deane

Abbie
Newbury

Nicola Pearce
India
Hamilton-
Burnet

ANNA BATES

Sophia
Marston
Kirsten
Mayne

Rider
Emma
Corbett

Emily Coller
Kirsten
Mayne

Nick Lawson

Alex Baker

Alex Hua Tian

Tor Fenwick
Jessica Roisin
Dunn

Nicola Pearce

Jacqui
Campbell
Jacob
Denham

ANNA BATES
Sophia
Marston
Kirsten
Mayne

Bridle No Rider

12:00 195

Hannah
Wilson

Rider BD R Horse

120944

350460

307033

20176

1612478

40165719

1512995

120944

Coroyale

Jack Johnson
Tantoni
Quickstep
Keystone
Quartz

Geronimo VIl

Gitina

Solitaire Il

Indorado

Rider BD R Horse

228400
1410818

120944

161462

268801
266264

165875

140139

20176

184551

333247
40165719

1512995

120944

Tantoni
Frascati

ASHLEY

Indorado
Woodlander
District
Attorney
Golden
Highlight
Don Geniro
Damask Rosa
Mundi

Hokita
Keystone
Quartz

Romanno
Fillielingh
Woodcroft
Don Diego

Gitina

Solitaire |l

Coroyale

Rider BD R Horse

1810882

Furst
Diamantino

Horse BD F Section

1733697

1832521

1632686

1934263

1830899

1732376

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Horse BD F Section

242330
1932367

46350

1938665
55149

1734354

1634750

1632686

55235

58213
1830899

1732376

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Horse BD [ Section

46153

Gold



India

Hamilton-
12:06 175 Burnet 1612478 Geronimo VIII 1934263 Gold
Charlotte
12:12 173 Calvert 1711275 Quando 1935095 Gold
Coco-lIsabella
12:18 33 Mussell 1613344 Zolansky 43325 Gold
Crystal
Robinson
12:24 12 Long 1811862 Evanti 1937603 Gold
Class 24 BD FEI Por
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD R Horse Horse BD F Section
12:50 187 Tegan Ball 1511962 Vuvuzela Il 1532675 Gold
Rosewater
12:58 180 Poppy Burner 1410199 Chamonix 1433128 Gold
Hilkens
13:06 167 Ruby Hughes 1511908 showgirl 1831248 Gold
Milano
13:15 141 Lucy Thomas 1512758 Hgjgdrd 1631465 Gold
Demi Howard -
13:22 122 Cartwright 1512041 Fin C We 1731228 Gold
Gracie
13:30 19 Morgan 1810965 Ella 143023 Gold
Myles Dresscode
13:38 117 Graham 1611602 Cocktail 1732418a Gold
George
13:46 104 Mette Dahl 1910888 Clooney 1910888 Gold
Beatrice
14:10 87 Butterworth 1510524 Carlsson 50935 Gold
14:18 61 Jessica Pidgley 1710516 FB Gangster 1635153 Gold
Woodlander
14:26 56 Emilia Nelson 1511193 Wales 1731357 Gold
Mister
14:34 55 Sofia Games 1812288 Snowman 51459 Gold
BKS Grand
14:42 50 Scarlett John 1414732 Design 1431976 Gold
14:50 39 Rose Foley 1512566 Cordici K 54642 Gold
Lauren
14:58 31 Geraghty 1610093 WS Jackson 1731458 Gold
Demi Howard -
15:06 121 Cartwright 1512041 WFS Top Red 56259 Gold

15:14
15:22



Class 25 BD AM92

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD [ Section
09:00 49 Isobel Lickley 1411496 Gullit LH 1535109 Gold
09:07
09:15 60 Lily Laughton 400250 Horatio VCG 1631629 Silver
09:22 182 Alex Hua Tian 266264 Don Geniro 55149 Gold

Teghan Woodlander
Cantrell- Donna
09:30 171 Bennett 1411104 Summer 47209 Gold
Damask Rosa
09:37 169 Tor Fenwick 165875 Mundi 1734354 Gold
Angus Corrie-
09:45 163 Deane 350460 Jack Johnson 1733697 Gold
India Keates-
09:52 157 Robinson 1511603 Cubea N 1433517 Gold
10:00 34 Chloe Hill 1610182 Fort Knoxx 1834558 Gold
Stephanie
10:07 118 Taylor 1410183 WGS Inanda 1834577 Gold
Bronte Guess Van De
10:30 115 Watson 402146 Moerhoek 1931490 Gold
10:37 103 Mette Dahl 1910888 FLORINA 146 1432304 Gold
Vicky lotti Van
10:45 102 Campbell 1611831 Bergsham 1832542 Gold
Calvala
10:52 96 Elizalreson 1810356 cornilliere 1432682 Gold
11:00 84 Emily Collings 1712185 D Artagnan lll 1533519 Gold
11:07 70 Anna Wilson 173355 Feliciano 1635443 Gold
11:15 68 Gemma Owen 358711 Sirius Black Il 49706 Gold
Annabella
11:22 63 Pidgley 1414080 Belafonte 1834910 Gold
Woodcroft
11:30 51 Jessica Dunn 140139 Ferdinand 1632316 Gold
11:37 166 Eliza Alex 1513831 Sarana CDS 51830 Bronze
11:45 48 Isobel Lickley 1411496 Gracia LH 1533510 Gold
Annabel
12:07 125 Coller 1610525 My Delilah 40327 Gold
12:15 234 Melanie Kent Endeavour | Bronze
Charlotte Suitably
12:22 225 Hollis 283835 Gracious 55016 Silver
Charlotte
12:30 52 Lutener 403280 AB Barroco 1630182 Silver
Jacqui Romanno
12:37 109 Campbell 184551 Fillielingh 55235 Silver
Jacob Woodcroft
12:45 86 Denham 333247 Don Diego 58213 Silver
Annabella
12:52 62 Pidgley 1414080 Dibert L 1933620 Silver
13:00 202 Judy Harvey 38164 SP Bento 1831297
Armada
13:07 59 Lily Laughton 400250 Danubio 1732914 Silver
Woodlander
District
13:15 188 Nick Lawson 161462 Attorney 46350 Silver
13:22 20 Abigail Taylor 1610139 Wind Dance 33603 Silver
Headmore
13:30 35 Chloe Hill 1610182 Delegate 39736 Gold

Class 26 BD FEI PS¢

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD R Horse Horse BD F Section
Charlotte Suitably
13:45 225 Hollis 283835 Gracious 55016 Bronze
13:53 223 Daisy Coakley 283525 Santorini 58322 Gold
Antonia

14:00 217 Brown 124478 SJL Duuk 54891 Silver



DHI

14:08 221 Nathalie Kayal 167541 CLEVERBOY 55043 Gold
Jessica
14:15 36 Coltman 297690 Profile 47676 Silver
14:23 181 Sarah Higgins 85103 Fidler 85103 Gold
Linsay
Coleridge- WfD
14:30 159 Smith 7870 HOTSTUFF 57981 Gold
14:38 152 Sarah Rao 1410349 KingRonP 1936253 Gold
14:45
Jade Porter-
14:53 134 Harris 334065 Agfa Click 54330 Gold
Stephanie Donna
15:23 119 Taylor 1410183 Summer 37489 Gold
Chuchaqui
15:30 92 Clare Hole 297984 LAT 1534322 Gold
15:38 81 Avery Maude 402629 Double Agent 58246 Gold
15:45 68 Gemma Owen 358711 Sirius Black Ill 49706 Gold
Samantha Delhurens
15:53 65 Willson 402537 sunshine 1532500 Gold
Charlotte
16:00 53 Lutener 403280 Full Fusion BS 1430906 Gold
Belinda
16:08 40 Brereton 8559 Deco 11 1934650 Gold
Lara
16:15 28 Kuropatwa 153444 For Season 1532558 Gold
Hillgrove
16:23 21 Helen James 5428 Rockwell 1734472 Gold
Sophie Zanthos
16:30 15 Morgan 1510153 Himself 43677 Gold
16:53 222 Daisy Coakley 283525 affinity bay 283525 Gold
17:00 209 TONITERRY 296946 Quadriga 293946 Silver
17:08 165 Emma Bond 279390 Drago's Felix 53437 Silver
Woodlander
Rhythm n
17:15 98 Maddy Frewin 348600 Blues 57644 Silver
Woodcroft St
17:23 220 Nathalie Kayal 167541 Emillion 57235 Gold
Combe
17:30 22 Freya Elliott 343110 Magna 1433357 Silver
Kirsten
17:38 230 Mayne 120944 Dahlia GW Gold
17:45 151 Sarah Rao 1410349 Faydirime zh 1532223 Gold
17:53

Class 27a BD FEI Int

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD F Section
Nanette Discount
18:15 18 Spence 324396 Texel 1937576 Silver
Sara-Jane
18:22 89 Lanning 17302 Try Me Once 4070006151 Gold
18:30 44 Lucy Amy 268976 Rudy 1430708 Gold
Iceblue
18:37 189 Mark Walters 163678 Valentino 44718 Silver
Angus Corrie-
18:45 162 Deane 350460 Tiny Tempur 1635444 Gold
Class 27b BD FEI Int Judge/s
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD F Section
18:52 197 Sally Bell 27820 State Secret 58581 Gold
Tamsin

19:00 179 Vaughan 216372 Casse-cou 50353 Gold



19:07 174
19:30 170

19:37 164

19:45 17
19:52 150
20:00 142

20:07 132

20:15 113
20:37 105
20:45 101
20:52 93

21:00 88
21:07 46
21:15 43

21:22 8
21:30 1
Sunday

Class 28 BD P15

Time Bridle No

09:00 210

Class 29 BD P19
Bridle No
09:30

Time

09:37 123

Class 30 BD N22

Time Bridle No

09:14 73
09:21 94

09:29 227
09:36 237

Class 31
Time

BD N39
Bridle No

09:58 227
10:05

10:13 106
10:20 94

10:28 201
10:35 237

Class 32 BD E45

Michelle
Watson

Sammy Page

Chloe Vell
Nanette
Spence

Sarah Rao

Carol Bennitt

160210
96393

272442

324396
1410349
27758

Ellie McCarthy 213110

Kate Cowell

Jenny Ward

Imogen Chant

Clare Hole
Sara-Jane
Lanning

Georgie West

Lucy Amy
Rebecca
Tilton
Steph
Croxford

Rider
Violet
Whitaker

Rider

Katie Hughes

Rider

Katie Hughes

Ruth Hole
Catherine
Bloom

Sara Lucas

Rider
Catherine
Bloom

Jessica Roisin
Dunn

Ruth Hole
Jayne Turney

Sara Lucas

14869
21121
363316
297984

17302
1811365
268976

48413

59749

GDH

Florestans fire 37385

ronaldo IV
Gredstedgard
s Stuntman

Karma Cuba
Alfranco

Bonanza

GB Londero
Von
Worrenberg
Dramatic
Conquest

Brasil P
Dirty Dancing

Pro-Motion

Sigurd
Skyla

Extra Time

Valliant

Mr Benn Il

Rider BD RHorse

1811162

Bronheulog
Precious

Rider BD RHorse

225037

Marble Arch
VIII

Rider BD RHorse

225037
253189

Unreg
327875

Breight Said
Fred

Hiskia DHI
SJL Lord
Lennox

CLS ALmero

Rider BD RHorse

Unreg

140139
253189
101753
327875

SIL Lord
Lennox

Lets Make An
Opera M

Hiskia DHI
Friendship
CLS ALmero

47030

1634921

53511110121
tbc
52871

Unknown

57507
51324
1630122
43578

55446
1632230
1430709

43413

1535867

Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Horse BD [ Section

1931215

Bronze

Horse BD F Section

41665

Silver

Horse BD F Section

1530601
TBC

1935704

Silver

Gold

Gold

Horse BD F Section

1935704

1935372
TBC
1936588

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold



Time

Bridle No
09:51
09:58 2

Class 33 BD E59

Time

Bridle No
10:58
11:06 2
11:14 45
11:22 172
11:30 97

Rider Rider BD R Horse

Nicole Turner 190705

Rider Rider BD R Horse

Nicole Turner 190705
Lucy Amy 268976
Alison Calvert 42374

Maddy Frewin 348600

J'Eton Hit LDS 1933801

J'Eton Hit LDS 1933801
Jaliva 1931339
Quando 1935095
Total Ecstasy 1932207

Horse BD F Section

Silver

Horse BD F Section

Silver
Gold
Silver

Gold



Class 34 BD M69
Time

10:19 228
10:26

10:33 163

10:40 126

10:47 178
10:54 124
11:01 14

11:08 229

11:15 140
Class35 BD M 75
Time

11:54 140

12:02 229

12:10 199
12:18

12:26 188

12:34 169
12:58 45

13:06 178

13:14 156

13:22 86
13:30 14

13:38 194

13:46 228

Class 36 BD FEI Col
Bridle No Rider

Time

09:00 195

09:07 173

09:14 33

09:21 12

Class 37
Time

09:42 122

09:50 180

09:58 55

10:06 141

Bridle No

BD FEI Por
Bridle No Rider

Bridle No Rider

Kirsten
Mayne

Angus Corrie-
Deane

Abbie
Newbury

Nicola Pearce
Emily Coller

ANNA BATES
Kirsten
Mayne

Abbi Jackson

Rider

Abbi Jackson
Kirsten
Mayne

Sam
Duckworth

Nick Lawson

Tor Fenwick

Lucy Amy

Nicola Pearce
India Keates-
Robinson
Jacob
Denham

ANNA BATES
Emma
Corbett
Kirsten
Mayne

Hannah
Wilson
Charlotte
Calvert
Coco-lsabella
Mussell
Crystal
Robinson
Long

Demi Howard -
Cartwright

Poppy Burner

Sofia Games

Lucy Thomas

Rider BD R Horse

120944

350460

307033

20176
1410818
40165719

120944
402672

Coroyale

Jack Johnson
Tantoni
Quickstep
Keystone
Quartz

ASHLEY
Gitina

Indorado

Firenzio

Rider BD R Horse

402672

120944

98213

161462

165875
268976

20176

1511603

333247
40165719

228400

120944

Firenzio

Indorado

Florida 147

Woodlander
District
Attorney
Damask Rosa
Mundi

Jaliva
Keystone
Quartz
Keyland
Fantasia
Woodcroft
Don Diego
Gitina
Tantoni
Frascati

Coroyale

Rider BD R Horse

1810882

1711275

1613344

1811862

Furst
Diamantino

Quando

Zolansky

Evanti

Rider BD R Horse

1512041

1410199

1812288

1512758

Fin C We
Rosewater
Chamonix
Mister
Snowman
Milano
Hgjgard

Horse BD F Section

1733697

1832521

1632686
1932367
1830899

1632492

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Horse BD F Section

1632492

1938680

46350

1734354
1931339

1632686

1834198

58213
1830899

242330

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Horse BD F Section

46153

1935095

43325

1937603

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Horse BD F Section

1731228

1433128

51459

1631465

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold



10:14 187

10:22 31

10:30 117

10:38 104

11:02 87
11:10 61

11:18 56

11:26 167

11:34 50
11:42 39

11:50 121

11:58 19

Class 38 BD AM96
Bridle No

11:45 34

11:53 59

11:58 63
12:05 49

12:13 163
12:20 20

12:28 199

12:35 236

12:43 125
12:50 103

13:13 96
13:20 84

13:28 171
13:35
13:43 166

13:50 86
13:38 67

14:20 188

14:28 62

14:35 35
14:43 60
14:50 48

14:58 198

15:05 157

Tegan Ball
Lauren
Geraghty
Myles
Graham

Mette Dahl
Beatrice
Butterworth

Jessica Pidgley

Emilia Nelson

Ruby Hughes

Scarlett John

Rose Foley
Demi Howard -
Cartwright
Gracie

Morgan

Rider
Chloe Hill

Lily Laughton
Annabella
Pidgley

Isobel Lickley
Angus Corrie-
Deane

Abigail Taylor
Sam
Duckworth
Urszula
Russek
Annabel
Coller

Mette Dahl

Eliza Ireson

Emily Collings
Teghan
Cantrell-
Bennett

Eliza Alex
Jacob
Denham

Ruby Fullman

Nick Lawson
Annabella
Pidgley

Chloe Hill
Lily Laughton

Isobel Lickley
Sam
Duckworth
India Keates-
Robinson

1511962

1610093

1611602

1910888

1510524
1710516

1511193

1511908

1414732
1512566

1512041

1810965

Vuvuzela Il

WS Jackson
Dresscode
Cocktail
George
Clooney

Carlsson

FB Gangster
Woodlander
Wales
Hilkens
showgirl

BKS Grand
Design

Cordici K

WEFS Top Red

Ella

Rider BD R Horse

1610182

400250

1414080
1411496

350460
1610139

98213

1610525
1910888

1810356
1712185

1411104

1513831

333247
1611692

161462

1414080

1610182
400250
1411496

98213

1511603

Fort Knoxx
Armada
Danubio

Belafonte

Gullit LH

Jack Johnson

Wind Dance

Florida 147

Cantano Star

My Delilah

FLORINA 146
Calvala
cornilliere

D Artagnan lli
Woodlander
Donna
Summer

Sarana CDS
Woodcroft
Don Diego

Marac M
Woodlander
District
Attorney

Dibert L
Headmore
Delegate

Horatio VCG
Gracia LH

LHH Harley

Cubea N

1532675

1731458

1732418a

1910888

50935
1635153

1731357

1831248

1431976
54642

56259

143023

Horse BD F Section

1834558

1732914

1834910
1535109

1733697
33603

1938680

40327
1432304

1432682
1533519

47209

51830

58213
1833497

46350

1933620

39736
1631629
1533510

1731748

1433517

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold



Class 39 BD FEI PS(

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD [ Section
Antonia
12:22 219 Brown 124478 SIL Duuk 54891 Silver
12:30 223 Daisy Coakley 283525 Santorini 58322 Gold
12:38 81 Avery Maude 402629 Double Agent 58246 Silver
12:46 209 TONITERRY 296946 Quadriga 293946 Silver
12:54 181 Sarah Higgins 85103 Fidler 85103 Gold
Linsay
Coleridge- WfD
13:02 159 Smith 7870 HOTSTUFF 57981 Gold
13:10 151 Sarah Rao 1410349 Faydirime zh 1532223 Gold
Jade Porter-
13:18 134 Harris 334065 Agfa Click 54330 Gold
Chuchaqui
13:26 92 Clare Hole 297984 LAT 1534322 Gold
13:34 68 Gemma Owen 358711 Sirius Black Ill 49706 Gold
Charlotte
13:58 53 Lutener 403280 Full Fusion BS 1430906 Gold
Lara
14:06 28 Kuropatwa 153444 For Season 1532558 Gold
Sophie Zanthos
14:14 15 Morgan 1510153 Himself 43677 Gold
Charlotte Suitably
14:22 225 Hollis 283835 Gracious 55016 Bronze
Combe
14:30 22 Freya Elliott 343110 Magna 1433357 Silver
Sam
14:38 198 Duckworth 98213 LHH Harley 1731748 Gold
Woodlander
Rhythm n
14:46 98 Maddy Frewin 348600 Blues 57644 Silver
14:54 222 Daisy Coakley 283525 affinity bay 283525 Gold
Antonia
15:02 218 Brown 124478 SiLJackson 1932198 Silver
Kirsten
15:10 230 Mayne 120944 Dahlia GW Gold

Class 40a BD Inte A-

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD [ Section
Iceblue
15:34 189 Mark Walters 163678 Valentino 44718 Silver
15:41 93 Clare Hole 297984 Pro-Motion 43578 Silver

Class 40b BD Int A-B

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD RHorse Horse BD FSection

Sara-Jane

15:49 89 Lanning 17302 Try Me Once 4070006151 Gold
Tamsin

15:56 179 Vaughan 216372 Casse-cou 50353 Gold

16:04 170 Sammy Page 96393 ronaldo IV 47030 Gold

16:11 150 Sarah Rao 1410349 Alfranco thc Gold

Dramatic

16:19 113 Kate Cowell 14869 Conquest 57507 Gold

16:26 196 Sally Bell 27820 State Secret 58581 Gold
Steph

16:34 1 Croxford 59749 Mr Benn |l 1535867 Gold
Rebecca

16:41 8 Tilton 48413 Valliant 43413 Gold
Sara-Jane

16:49 88 Lanning 17302 Sigurd 55446 Gold



